Alignment parameters:
[Input]
date and time
first block group
first file
second block group
second file
[Block group alignment]
distance weight
block weight
gap penalty
[Block alignment]
gap initialization penalty
gap extension penalty
threshold for expression difference
match score
mismatch score
profile shape difference penalty
[Block group information]
Entropy (first block group)
Reads (first block group)
% Unique reads (first block group)
Entropy (second block group)
Reads (second block group)
% Unique reads (second block group)
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bg 236
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1
1
1

0.70
10.67
75

0.81
1228.00
100

Block group alignment: CervizHelas3Rep2-cluster-11112-n-a(+) with bg-236-ppt-MIR1223e-MI000595/(+) [Score: 0.73)

second block group

Block alignment:

Block 1 Block 2
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332619

normalized read count
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scaffold_57:332579 332599 332639 !
first block group Block 1 Block 2
chr5:93955136 93955156 93955176 93955196
Block 1 with 1 (Score=0.59) Block 2 with 2 (Score=0.69)
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